
JAMMU SANSKRITI SCHOOLS 
(JAMMU AND KATHUA) 

LEARN FOR LIFE 
(2024-25) 

 

PRINCIPAL 

Class-3rd 

  

S. 

No. 

Titleb6:C20b4b6:C19b6:C21b6:C20b

6:C21b6:C20b6:C22bb6:C17 
Publisher 

1 Enhance English Alive 3 Collins  

2 English Gramm. & Comp. 3 Collins 

3 Vatika Bharti Bhawan 

4 Vyakaran Sambodh Madhuban 

5 I Explore  3 Cambridge 

6 Tekie Comp Science  Uolo 

7 Number Magic 3 Ratnasagar 

8 Facts & Beyond G.K 3 Dolffin 

9 Visual Art 3 Prachi 

10 My Safety Book 3 Project Caca 

   

  3rd Language (Optional)   

1 Workbook Module (French)  By Team Jss 

2 
Workbook Module ( Sanskrit) 

Dharohar-3 

By Team Jss (Indian University 

Press) 

3 Charagh-E-Urdu (C) 5 G Learning 

4 Guntas 1 Prime Publication 

5 Dogri Pustak Mala  NCERT 

6 Fun With Learning (Holidays 

Homework Worksheets) 
Madhuban 

7 Spoken English (Conversation) Uolo 

  

2. Out of the books specified in the category of optional books
and workbooks, kindly purchase only one as per the choice.

Note:-    1. Books can be purchased from any vendor accessible to you.



JAMMU SANSKRITI SCHOOLS 
(JAMMU AND KATHUA) 

LEARN FOR LIFE 
(2024-25) 

 

PRINCIPAL 

Class 5th 

 

S. 

No. Title Publisher 

1 Enhance English Alive 5 Collins  

2 English Gramm. & Comp. 5 Collins 

3 Vatika Bharti Bhawan 

4 Vyakaran Sambodh Madhuban 

5 I Explore 5   Evs Cambridge 

6 Tekie Comp. Science  Uolo 

7 Number Magic 5 Ratnasagar 

8 Facts & Beyond G.K 5 Dolffin 

9 Art Defined 5 Prachi 

10 My Safety Book 5 Project Caca 

     3rd Language (Optional)   

1 Idees (French) Orange Langers 

2 Ridhi Sanskritam 5 Madhuban 

3 Chirag -E-Urdu (1) 5 G Learning 

4 
Guntas 2 

Punjabi Bhasha And 

Sabhyachar Prakashan 

5 Dogri Pustak Mala  NCERT 

6 

Fun With Learning(Holidays 

Homework Worksheets) Madhuban 

7 Spoken English (Conversation) Uolo 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  




